MO 1142

) Tyyppi / type:
Oljynsuodatinpatruunat / Cartridge oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-@ / outside-@:
115/ mm

Sisa-@ / inside-9:
13,5/57 mm
Korkeus / height:
272 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

CLAAS

EVOBUS

FENDT
IKARUS

KASSBOHRER (SETRA)

LIEBHERR

M.A.N

Puimurit / Jaguar

Puimurit / Lexion 1996
Puimurit / Lexion 1/2001
Puimurit / Muut

muu 06/1999
muu 1/1998-

Traktorikaivurit

muu
muu 1989
muu 09/1991
muu 09/1998
muu 07/2000
muu 10/1993-
muu

Telapuskukoneet

200

220

240

241

263 1998
272 1990



272 1991

272 1992
272 1993
272 09/1991
272 (M90) 09/1991
280

281

291

292

312 09/1995
313 1998
321

322

331

332

361

365

372

422

462 02/1989
462

502

700

EL/EM 07/1998
F 15 07/1989
F/FR/FRH 04/1985
F/FR/FRH 05/1985
F/FR/FRH 09/1985
F/FR/FRH 03/1986
F/FR/FRH 03/1992
F/FR/FRH 04/1994
F/FR/FRH 09/1995

HOCL/FOC 2/1994-2/1995



MERCEDES-BENZ

HOCL/FOC
HOCL/FOC
HOCL/FOC
HOCL/FOC
HOCL/FOC
HOCL/FOC

NG

NG

NG

NL

NUE
RH/RHC/RHS/RN
RH/RHC/RHS/RN
RH/RHC/RHS/RN
RH/RHC/RHS/RN
RH/RHC/RHS/RN
RH/RHC/RHS/RN

12-Sarja
14-Sarja
16-Sarja
16-Sarja
16-Sarja
16-Sarja
16-Sarja
16-Sarja
17-Sarja
18-Sarja
19-Sarja
19-Sarja

19-Sarja

05/1985
06/1986
04/1993
03/1995
09/1999
11/1995-
1998
1999
09/1995
1999
1999
09/2001
09/1995
09/1996
06/1997
09/1998
09/1999

1998

06/1999
07/1982
05/1982

05/1974
07/1975
05/1980
11/1980
04/1981

1980

08/1973



19-Sarja
19-Sarja
19-Sarja
19-Sarja
20-Sarja
20-Sarja
20-Sarja
20-Sarja
20-Sarja
20-Sarja
20-Sarja
22-Sarja
22-Sarja
22-Sarja
22-Sarja
22-Sarja
22-Sarja
22-Sarja
22-Sarja
22-Sarja
24-Sarja
24-Sarja
24-Sarja
25-Sarja
25-Sarja
26-Sarja
26-Sarja
26-Sarja
26-Sarja
26-Sarja
26-Sarja
30-Sarja

30-Sarja

11/1980
10/1981
10/1985

03/1987

1991

08/1975
10/1976
12/1981
08/1983
03/1984
1981

04/1976
12/1979
11/1980
05/1982
09/1982
04/1985
10/1985

03/1986

02/1983
09/1985

1986

1981
08/1973
02/1980
11/1981
05/1982
1982

12/1985



32-Sarja

32-Sarja 09/1985
32-Sarja 12/1985
33-Sarja 12/1982
35-Sarja
35-Sarja 07/1987
38-Sarja 09/1985
44-Sarja
muu
muu 1997
OM

NEW HOLLAND TF-Sarja

VAN HOOL A300, AG300 09/2003
A360 1/2004-
A600 1/2004-
T917 09/2004

ZETTELMEYER Kuormaajat



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AC: AC119, AC156, AC167, AC189, AC195, PF1073
AIRFIL: AFO-294, BAP294

ALCO FILTER: MD175, MD203

BALDWIN: P294, P524

BIG A FILTER: 91609

BOSCH: 1-457-429-255, 1457429595, 1457429640, 1457429740, 1457429740001, 1457429741,
4142HE, 9-457-241-420, P9740, P9741

CARQUEST: 84609

CASE: 3371420R1

CLAAS: 133529, 133629

CLEAN: ML462

COOPERS: AZF474, AZL098, AZL122, AZL473, AZL474, G943
CROSLAND: 9308, 9324, 9326

DEMAG: 760142, 760424, 988768

DONALDSON: P172551, P550041, P553825, P779941, P779960
FIAAM: FA4901, FA4901A, FB1518

FINN-FILTER PARKER: FFP-10232, FFP-232

FLEETGUARD: LF3327, LF3598, LF4053

FORD: 25012208, 5011426, 5011447, 5011889, 7984943, 9975291, A730X-6744-HA, A830X-6731-
AHA

FRAM: C2883, CH2929, CH2962, CH7707

HASTINGS: LF458

HENGST: D11E251.14, D11E25114, E213M, E22657, E23057H, E23514, E25114, E251HD11
HIFI JURA: SO3327

IHC INTERNATIONAL: 3371420-R1

JOHN DEERE: AT253934

LEYLAND: BBU6227, BBU6547

LIEBHERR: 5507372, 5507784, 5602073, 560207308, 7002915

LUBER-FINER: LFP2235, LP2224, LP2235

M.A.N: 81000000238, 81055040039, 81055040041

MAHLE-KNECHT: AF20, AF20/3, AF202, AF203, AF203D, AF2203D, 0X69, OX69D, T.20.8

MAN: 51.05504.0039, 51.05504.0044, 51.05504.0046, 51.05504.0047, 51.05504.0069,
51.05504.0070, 51.05504.0071, 51.05504.0087, 51.05504.0090, 51.05504.0104, 81.00000.0238,
81.05504.0031, 81.05504.0039, 81.05504.0041

MANN & HUMMEL: H12109, H12110/2, H12110/2x, H12110/3, H12125, PF13140



MERCEDES BENZ: 0011840625, 0011843825, 2031840025, 21847725, 4021800009, 402180009,
4031840025, 412180009, 4221800210, A4021800009

MOTORCRAFT: EFL179, EFL229, EFL264

NAPA GOLD: 7609

ORENSTEIN & KOPPEL: 103899, 1499560, 1499562
PURFLUX: L565

PUROLATOR: L58429, PB-3016, PM2376, PM2429, PM2429D
RENAULT: 5000043298, 5000243098

SAKURA: 0-5302

SF SCHUPP: 504200

TECNOCAR: 0113

TEHO: 5149, 5165, D165

UFI: 25.423.00, 25.423.01

WIX: 57609, 59096, 59098

WOODGATE: WGL12109, WGL12110-2



